WAVESTONE SA

WAVESTONE SA

ISIN: FR0013357621

Overview

2024/05/30 17:35:14

Price
60.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.17% (0.10)

FR0013357621
WAVE
Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,512 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

59.50 EUR (2)
61.80 EUR (100)
60.40 EUR
60.70 EUR
59.70 EUR
60.60 EUR
60.408274 EUR
4,629
279,630.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17
2024/05/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d942b64d56423fa105cc9efddcb2a370674fc130b24ccec6e52fd84e891443d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b57d15e3858ffda2d&time=1717205030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dabf5cd26d2a47f9b1d834942542cb446a36b317f332563e460d33255e1f60ec&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c55f49de74e07b8d8&time=1717205030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d70479a160fe7e65ee77c31de558db313193badf105afbf939a25c26baaa312f&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df1675e57fe6caa54&time=1717205030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de6995566c152f446dd9a014a995f995484e13eaf45221b94ff868c0b877b5b5&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79e42b5df7841acd4&time=1717205030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=609d66022e70d44620f01daedef48f28bc094cd8c4efffa15f6922b0bf5cfb35&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57b3f5203bee1f577&time=1717205030&tool=RSC

WAVESTONE SA

Details

2024/05/30 17:35:14

Price
60.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.17% (0.10)

ISIN FR0013357621
Symbol WAVE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,512 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 59.50 EUR (2)
Ask (Ask size) 61.80 EUR (100)
Open 60.40 EUR
High 60.70 EUR
Low 59.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 60.60 EUR
VWAP 60.408274 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,629
Trading volume 279,630.00
Number of trades 125
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +27.39% +37.95% +61.87%
Perf(abs.) +13.05 +16.70  +23.20
Beta 0.64 0.72 0.85

Volatility = 30.72 29.03 34.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:22 60.60 EUR
30

Munich 2024/05/ 08:24 60.60 EUR
30

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:41 49.60 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:07 60.20 EUR

30
Euronext Paris

60.70 EUR (5,284
57.85 EUR (9,089
57.70 EUR (10,922

66.00 EUR (2024/01/29

50.10 EUR (2024/04/30
66.00 EUR (2024/01/29
40.70 EUR (2023/10/30

)
)
)
53.12 EUR (9,188)
)
)
)
)

2024/05/ 17:35 60.70 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 1

0.02 1

0.00 2

0.28 125
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222865570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443330

WAVESTONE SA

30

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 08:12 60.00 EUR 0.00 1
30
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503701

WAVESTONE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WAVESTONE

Contact Details
WAVESTONE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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